
Knjaževac

Pirot

Kruševac

Stari grad

Vračar

Novi Sad

Pančevo

Palilula

Kragujevac

Subotica

Obrenovac

Zrenjanin

Zvezdara

Savski venac

Niš

Voždovac

Zemun

Leskovac

Ruma

Jagodina

Sremska Mitrovica

Loznica

Vlasotince

Srbobran

Čačak

Ivanjica

Gornji Milanovac

Sombor

Kraljevo

Zaječar

Mladenovac

Požarevac

Požega

Smederevo

Trstenik

Vrnjačka Banja

Aranđelovac

Kikinda

Šabac

Arilje

Velika Plana

Svilajnac

Negotin

Valjevo

Smed. Palanka

Senta

Veliko Gradište

Kanjiža
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Grad ili opština
Broj vraćenih poslovnih prostora, zgrada kao 

celina i stanova



Babušnica

Bačka Topola

Vranje

Vršac

Kula

Surdulica

Petrovac na Mlavi

Čukarica

Ada

Užice

Šid

Bela Crkva

Aleksandrovac

Brus

Kovin

Aleksinac

B. Bašta

Bujanovac

Sokobanja

Topola

Raška

Blace

Žabalj

Inđija

Kovačica

Petrovaradin

Svrljig

Kučevo

Malo Crniće

Žagubica

Vrbas

Apatin

Bački Petrovac

Bor

Despotovac

Paraćin

Rakovica

Rača

Sopot

Ćuprija

Varvarin

Alibunar

Bela Palanka

Bečej

Boljevac

Bačko Gradište

Vlad. Han

Grocka

Dimitrovgrad

Kladovo

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8
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5

5
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4
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6

6
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Lapovo

UKUPNO

Sremski Karlovci

Tutin

Čajetina

Mionica

Nova Crnja

Novi Beograd

Novi Bečej

Novi Pazar

Prokuplje

Ub 1

1Osečina

3655
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1


